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Приказ №38-п от 03.04.2020г


РАСПИСАНИЕ
[bookmark: _GoBack]занятий дистанционного обучения
в МБОУСОШ с.Высокое с 6 апреля 2020 года

	№ п/п
	Начало урока
	Окончание урока
	перемена

	1 урок
	8.30
	9.00
	9.00-9.20

	2 урок
	9.20
	9.50
	9.50-10.10

	3 урок
	10.10
	10.40
	10.40-11.00

	4 урок
	11.00
	11.30
	11.30-11.50

	5 урок
	11.50
	12.20
	12.20-12.50

	6 урок
	12.50
	13.20
	13.20-13.40

	7 урок
	13.40
	14.10
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